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Project Participant Affiliation  Meeting Status 

Bhadriraju, Subramanyam  
sbhadrir@ksu.edu 

Kansas - Kansas State University  No response 

Blaschek, Hans P  
blaschek@uiuc.edu Illinois - University of Illinois  No response 

Brown, Ashli e  
abrown@bch.msstate.edu Mississippi - Mississippi State University  Teaching all day -will try to catch parts of it 

Di, Rong  
di@aesop.rutgers.edu New Jersey - Rutgers University  Attending 

Ensley, Steve  
sensley@iastate.edu Iowa - Iowa State University  No response 

Hallen-Adams, Heather E  
hhallen-adams2@unl.edu Nebraska - University of Nebraska  Travelling Abroad 

Jackson, David S  
david.s.jackson@unl.edu Nebraska - University of Nebraska  Participating via video 

Keller, Nancy  
npkeller@wisc.edu Wisconsin - University of Wisconsin  Replied. Unable to attend 



Kuldau, Gretchen  
kuldau@psu.edu Pennsylvania - Pennsylvania State  Attending  

Lawton, Michael A  
lawton@aesop.rutgers.edu New Jersey - Rutgers University  Attending  

Ledoux, David R.  
ledouxd@missouri.edu Missouri - University of Missouri  No Response 

Leslie, John  
jfl@ksu.edu Kansas - Kansas State University  Attending 

Munkvold, Gary P  
munkvold@iastate.edu Iowa - Iowa State University  Participating via Video 

Panaccione, Daniel  
danpan@wvu.edu West Virginia - West Virginia University No Response 

Pechan, Tibor  
pechan@ra.msstate.edu Mississippi - Mississippi State University No Response 

Rao, Jiajia  
jiajia.rao@ndsu.edu North Dakota - North Dakota State University  Attending  

Rottinghaus, George  
rottinghausg@missouri.edu Missouri - University of Missouri  Participating via video 



Rumbeiha, Wilson  
Rumbeiha@iastate.edu Iowa - Iowa State University  No Response 

Schardl, Christopher L  
schardl@uky.edu Kentucky - University of Kentucky  No Response 

Schmale, David G  
dschmale@vt.edu dieo  Attending  

Shan, Xueyan  
xshan@bch.msstate.edu Mississippi State University  No Response 

Smith, J. Scott  
jsschem@ksu.edu Kansas - Kansas State University  No Response 

Trail, Frances  
trail@msu.edu Michigan - Michigan State University  Participating via Video 

Vaillancourt, Lisa  
vaillan@uky.edu Kentucky - University of Kentucky  Attending  

Young, Carolyn  
cayoung@noble.org Samuel Roberts Noble Foundation  No Response 

Yu, Jaehyuk  
jyu1@wisc.edu Wisconsin - University of Wisconsin  No Response 

 


